Ceramic art 1,4,13,15,23,24,26,32,35
Glass art 2,7,12,15,19,26,28
Contemporary art 5,6,11,13,17,26,31

Ginza Galleries Map

| Kind of the art workI % You can buy the pictures at most art galleries.
Three-dimensional work 2,3,4,7,8,15,18,19,20,29,30,32,35
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Ginza Galleries LIST
1 Monji Fine Art Gallery  http://www.monji-fineart.com/ 14 emmy art + https://emmyart.jp/ 27 Galerie Nichido https://www.nichido-garo.co.jp/
2 ONTHEORIGIN OF ART  https:// $REEEIEE jp/ 15 Plus_Notion_Ginza http://notion.main,jp/ 28 SAGAMIYA FINE ART AND ANTIQUES  https://www.sagamiya-art.cojp/
3 NAGAI Art Gallery http://www.nagai-garou.com/ 16 Gallery SHUKADO https://www japanese-finearts.com 29 SEIZAN Gallery https://art-japan,jp/
4 Gallery UEDA https://gallery-ueda.com/ 17 Gallery Eizendo https://eizendo.com/ 30 SASAIFINE ARTS https://sasaifinearts.com/
5 SHISEIDO GALLERY https://gallery.shiseido.com/jp/ 18 SHIHODO GALLERY https://www.shihoudou.co.jp/ 31 Tomuralee https://tomuralee.com/
6 Tokyo Gallery+BTAP https://www.tokyo-gallery.com/ 19 Ginza Jansem Gallery http://www.jansem.info 32 SHIBATA ETSUKO Art Gallery http://shibataetsuko.com/wp/
7 Soei Gallery https://www.soei-g.com/ 20 HIRO GALLERY https://www.hirogallery.com/ 33 GALLERY GOTO https://www.gallery-goto.com/
8 Gallery Hirota Fine Art https://hirota-b.cojp/ 21 Gallery Murakoshi https://g-murakoshi.com/ 34 Gallery Wada http://www.gallery-wada,jp/
9 TAIMEI Gallery https://taimei-g.com/ 22 Shunsei Gallery http://shunsei-gallery.jp/ 35 Gallery Nii Tokyo https://www.gallery-nii.com/
10 Galerie Taménaga https://www.tamenaga.com/ 23 Ginza Bijutsu TEL+81-3-3574-7650

11 Gallery HAYASHI
12 Hanada Gallery

13 Manyoudo GALLERY http://www.manyoudo.co.jp

https://g-hayashi-artbridge.com/
https://www.hanada-gallery.cojp/

GINZA KURODA TOUEN
Ginza Yanagi Gallery
SHIBUNKAKU GINZA

https://kurodatouen.com/
https://www.yanagi.com/
https://www.shibunkaku.co.jp/



